Easyland GROUP

JIANGSU EASYLAND AUTOMOTIVE CORPORATION

No.30, Yanchang Road, Yanqiao area, Huishan Economic

Development Zone, Wuxi, Jiang Su, P.R.C

Tel:0086-510-66600666 Fax:0086-510-66606080

Email:sales@jroneturbo.com Website: www.jroneturbo.com

CONFORMITY CERTIFICATE

ACCORDING TO ISO/TS16949 dated 30/8/2021

As a manufacturer of turbo spare parts and complete turbochargers in

the Aftermarket sectors. JIANGSU EASYLAND AUTOMOTIVE

CORPORATION hereby certifies that its products are made to the highest

engineering and quality standards currently adopted in the automotive

industry.

JIANGSU EASYLAND AUTOMOTIVE CORPORATION declares and certifies

that its products Jrone Turbos are matching the quality requirement according

to ISO/TS16949. We guarantee 12 months warranty if there is manufacture

problem. Damage caused by improper installation or use is beyond the scope

of the warranty

For and on behalf of JIANGSU EASYLAND AUTOMOTIVE CORP 江苏毅合捷汽车科技股份有限公司

Authorized Signature(s)